
Friday, October 9VV AUCKLAND] 650 kc. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 "With a Smile and a Song"
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: "The Womanin Black"
11. 0 "To Lighten the Task"
11.146 "Music While You Work"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "From Our Library"
2.30 Classical music
8.30 "In Varied Mood"
3.45 "Music While You Work"
4.16 Light music6. 0 Children’s session (‘David
and Dawn and the Sea Fairies’’)Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-tening Post’’)7. QO State Placement announce-ments
7. & Local news service
goon-- Talk by Gordon
7'30°EVENING PROGRAMME:Halle Orchestra,
Royal Hunt and Storm . Berlioz7.40 "More Stories of the Sea":
Readings by Rev. G. A. Naylor8. 0 Studio recital by Cara Hall
¢ iano),evotion"

Schumann, arr. Liszt*Danee of the Gnomes" , Liszt"Fabel"
"Why? "
"Whims"

Schumann8.15 Studio recital by AnnasGale (soprano),"To Music""Whither"
Schubert"Four Ducks on a Pond’’
Needham"To a Wild Rose" . MacDowell"When Childher Plays’

Walford-Davies8.27 Lamoureux Orchestra
Symphony in G Minor . Roussel8.53 Kathryn Meisle (contralto)8.57 Station notices9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25
estrone
(violin) and Lon-don Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto No. 4 in D maisee0z8.49 Charles Kullman

ae
Victor Symphony Orches-tra,
"Cordoba" .. Albeniz10. 0 wet mirth and melody11. LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

UN?> AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Buccaneers"
rae Bright interlude"

Youre
Man with a

n

8.3
ng to the Flag"9 Musical comedy and light
opera gems
by 0 usings and Memories"Close, downZIV
5. Op.m. Popular selections7. 0 Orchestra and instrumentalrecordings
. O Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
9.30 2aForce signal preparationse down10.0

2\/) WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
If Parliament is broadcast,2yYc will— this pro-ra
0, 7.0, 746 am."a.m, London News9.
¥

Morning
bs cheng9.30 Morning Sta

9.40 "Music You Work"
10.10 Devotional Service
10.286 For the music lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Women
pumnocesras

May Brahe
11. 0 "Poets in Flesh and Biood,"
Beryl Dowdeswell

11.15 artists

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical hour
4.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Eggs for All"
4.16 In lighter mood
443 Non-stop variety
5. O. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lon-
don News, followed by "‘Listen-
ing Post’)
7. 0 BBC talks
7.2810 7.30 Time signals
7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Music by Schumann, featuring
Stanley Swaine (baritone)

(A musical miniature)8.3 "The Stones Cry Out":
The Royal College of Surgeons
8.16 Ena Rapley

seapreney"The Maiden’s Wish" .. Chopin"The Old Refrain" .. Kreisler
(A Studio recital)
8.28 "Le Cid’’: Ballet Music by
Massenet
Grand Opera Orchestra
8.40 At short notice
8.58 Station notices
8. OQ Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 For the Bandsman:
Grand Massed Bands,"On the Quarter Deck" MarchAlford
Band of H.M. Irish Guards,"Nautical Moments"

arr. Winter
St. Hilda Colliery Band,
"Pop Goes the Weasel’Hawkins
"Three Blind Mice’ .. Douglas
9.40 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"Savoy Hunting Medley"arr. Debroy Somers"Drink to Me Only"

‘trans. Winterbottom
Finlandia"
Sibelius, arr. Winterbottom
"My Hero" .cccoscoes Straus
"High School Cadets" March

, Sousa
10, 0 Rhythm on Record: Pro-
gramme of new dance record-
ings, compéred by "Turntable"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| AN\Y/
WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357 m.

65 Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 "The Buccaneers"
8.15 They sing together8.30 Piano rhythm
8.45 "The Woman in White"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME: |

Pess! (piano), and Freiber(horn), Sonata in F, Op. 1
(Beethoven)
9.16 Bratza (violin), Violin
Sonata XIL., "La Follia" (Corelll).
9.22 Schnabel (piano), Sonatain G Minor, Op. 49, No, 1 (Beet-
hoven)
8.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

NV WELLINGTON
:990 ke. 303m. |

7. Op.m. Comedyland
7.30 ‘One Good Deed a Day"
7.43 Artists of the Keyboard
8. 0 Music, maestro, please!
8.30 "Krazy Kapers"9.2 "Piccadilly on Parade"
9.16 "Silas Marner"
9.45 Tempo di valse
10. 0 Close downFebhd
8. Op.m. Studio programme8. 0 Station notices
8. 2 Recordings10.0 Close down

LOW
TA) roteSe.

7. 0 & 7465a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Aunt Helen
6. 0 "Michael Strogoff’"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Listening Post"
6.45 Station announcements
"Here’s a Queer Thing!’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Variety Hour
8.30 Dance session: Rhythmic
Troubadours
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Al Bollington . (organ),
"Mighty Lak a Rose" (Nevin)
9.28 Don Hall Trio (vocal)
9.31 Victor Silvester’s Harmony
Music
9.34 Grace Moore (soprano)
9.40 Albert Sandler Trio, "Les-
lie Stuart Songs’
9.47 "Drama in Cameo"
10.0 Close down

SAN NELSON920 kc. 327 m.

7. Op.m. "Tales of the Silver
Greyhound"
7.25 Light music
8. 0 Sketches and variety
8.30 Light classical music
9. 1 Grand Opera excerpts
9.46 "Heart Songs"
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
eid Bobbie Breen (boy s80-no)7'30 orchestras: Jim
Davidson’s Dance Orchestra
7.46 Popular dance bands: Jack
Payne’s Band
8. 0 Concert programme
_Z Will Fyfe (Scottish come-n)
16a Bill Reid and his Accordion
9.30 Variety9.45 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

S)Y/ 720 ke. 416m.
‘6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 vores Preperastine10. 0 Lady: World’s
reat artists; Shostakovich,ussian composer
10.30 perenne.A salkiann
ba eo musitness Wins," by Noelineedaae Physical WelfareOfficer
11.15 "Help for the Home Cook"
y Miss M. A. Blackmore an
Miss J, Shaw
1.30 "Music While You Work"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
: p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Music While You Work"
2.30 Rhythm Parade3. 0 Classical hour
4. 0 Variety programme4.30 Light orchestral and bal-
lad programme
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’7.0 State Placement announce-
7.6 Local news service
7.16 "Craftsmenmr8Workerin Leather," byL Denny7:30 EVENING’
' Organ Recital by Dr, J. C. Bradshaw (relayed from the Civic
Fee bydSymphony No. 5 in F Minor;
Second Movement, Allegro Can-tabile and Toccata .... Widor
Prelude for the Pianoforte,
"The Girl with the Flaxen Hair"

Debussy

7.51 From the Studio: Thomas
E. West (tenor),"The Telltale Stars"

Tcherepnin"The Hour of Dreams"
Arensky"A Poet’s Epitaph" . Medtner

"Come to the Realm of Roses
|
and Wine" .. Rimsky-Korsakov8.4 Vera Yager (pianist),Prelude in G Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
|
Romance in E Flat . Rubinstein"Music Box" ....... Rebikoff"En Troika" ..... Tchaikovski
"Flight of the Bumble Bee"

Rimsky-Korsakov
8.17 Reading: "The Story of
Ruth," from the Holy Bible
8.37 Adolf Busch Chamber
Players,

|.

Suite No. 1 in C Major . Bach8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Programme a

A

the Salon
Orchestra and homas L.Thomas (baritone)Salon Orchestra,
"Waltzing Doll" ..... Poldini"Salut d’amour" ...... Elgar
9.32 Thomas L. Thomas,"Love’s Old Sweet Song"

Molloy"Shadrack"
9.388 Salon Orchestra,
"Song Without Words"

Tchaikovski"Waltz in E Flat" ... Durand
9.44 Thomas L. Thomas,"In the Gloaming"’ .. Harrison"The Blind Ploughman"

Clarke
"Long, Long Ago" ..... Bayly
9.51 Salon Orchestra,"Scarf Dance" .,. Chaminade
"Chanson Russe" ....... Lalo
"Good-bye" eee ee eeeeee Tosti10.0 "The Masters in LighterMood"
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m

5. Op.m. Melody and song.
6. 0 Everyman’s music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Industrial Bands, with"Theatre Box" at 8.259.0 Opera at home
9.15 Seascapes for orchestra
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Retrospect
10.30 Close down

SLA GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m

7. 0 & 7.45a.m. London News8.0 Morning music9.30 Josephine Clare: "Good
Housekeeping"10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12:15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)3. 0 Afternoon programme3.30 Music of the Masters4,0 A little bit of everything5.15 "The Golden Boomerang"5.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON. NEWS, followed
by "Listening Post"6.45 Variety6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Listen to the Band!
7.30 "The Old-time The-ayter"7.42 Prairie melody8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.25 Variety and vaudeville
9. O Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Recitals by popular enter-tainers
10. 0 Close down

GIN//\ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. London News9.30 "Music While You Work"
10. 0 "Cookin By Gas: The
Pudding Problem": Talk by Miss
J. Ainge
10.20 Devotional Service

bseFor My Lady: "Maul andangi"
11.20 Musical silhouettes
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing,
relayed from Strand Theatre
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 ‘Music While You Work"
3. 0 Afternoon Reverie
3.15 A.C.E. Talk: "LaundryProblems"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, Lone
don News, followed by "Listen«
ing Post’)
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy’s Gaumont British
Symphony,
"Music from the Movies"
7.38 "Dad and Dave"
7.51 "A Sentimentalist in Music-
land"
8.14 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.27 "The Mystery of Darring-
ton Hall"
8.54 Light Symphony Orches-
tra,
"Offenbach Can-Can"
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.rll Orchestre Symphonique deris,
"The Carnival of Animals’

Saint-Saens
9.32 Readings on Animals, by
Professor T. D. Adams
9.52 Plaza Theatre Orchestra,
"The Three Bears’ .. Coates
10. 0 Dance music by Dick Col-
vin and his Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Variety
10. 0 Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

Layee Narre
7. 0,&745a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: Maui and
Rangi
411.20 Musical silhouettes
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music as 15and 1.145, LONDON NEWS
5. O Children’s session tee
Swiss Family Robinson’)
6.15 Merry moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Carroll Gibbons (pianist)
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
"$portsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by "Listening Post"
6.35 Recordings
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Tal
7.45 Introducing Shostakovich’s
Symphony No. 5, Op. 47, Phila-delphia §& mphony Orchestra
(Stokowski
8.30 Presenting for the firsttime
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "Cloches de

_
Corneville,"

Marek Weber and his Orchestra
9.30 "Search fora Playwright"9.43 Musical memories
10. 0 Close down

7

Listeners’ gree ag se a=address may made
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